Frontier Conference Cluster #4
NTC - Liberty Station

Race 3 - Boys Varsity Summit - 5K
11/7/2019

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
1 HIGH TECH (CV) 38 1:26:554 1722 535 153 1,4,8,12,13,17,22 1,4,8,12,13,17,22
2 LIBERTY CHARTER 57 1:29.47 17:57 546 1555 5.10,11,15,16,25,27 5,10, 11, 15, 16, 25, 27
3 HIGH TECH HIGH NC 67  1:31:33 1818 553 324 2,7,14,21,23, 24,33 2,7,14,21,23, 24,33
4 BONSALL 117 14256 2035 637 844 3,9,26,37,42 3,9, 26,37, 42
5 JULIAN 136 1:44:08 2049 642 542 18,19,28,31,40 18,19, 28, 31, 40
6 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE 139 14546 21.09 648 623 630,32 35363839 630,32 35,36, 38, 39
7 VICTORY CHRISTIAN 167  1:53:07 2237 7116 637 20,29,34,41,43,44,45 20,29, 34, 41,43, 44,45
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Drake Prince
Pablo Chapman
Austin Alanis
Aiden Ramirez
Micah Sanchez
Jose Arredondo
Julian Canez
Valencio Coco
Ethan McFarland
Owen Gaut
Michael Schallock
Rylan Purificacion
Alex Villalvazo
Kaden Dusharme
Lukas Garlow
Jude Coppersmith
Aidan Stirk
Phoenix Cruz
Corey Lay

David Cruz
Fernando Ramirez
Santiago Salgado
Jacob Sherman
Jacob Adcock
Logan Howarter
Henrik Nylund
Joseph Scanlon
Wesley Gratzer
Jan Vargas
Hayden Barrios
Tyler Parker
Zackary Henderson
Colin Dake
Michael Bishop
Ismael Villalaz
Caleb Herrera
Ezekiel Maletych

Francisco Ulloa
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Race 3 - Boys Varsity Summit - 5K
11/7/2019

Race Results

Individual

Grade School
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High Tech (CV)
High Tech High NC
Bonsall

High Tech (CV)
Liberty Charter
Mountain Empire
High Tech High NC
High Tech (CV)
Bonsall

Liberty Charter
Liberty Charter
High Tech (CV)
High Tech (CV)
High Tech High NC
Liberty Charter
Liberty Charter
High Tech (CV)
Julian

Julian

Victory Christian Ace
High Tech High NC
High Tech (CV)
High Tech High NC
High Tech High NC
Liberty Charter
Bonsall

Liberty Charter
Julian

Victory Christian Act
Mountain Empire
Julian

Mountain Empire
High Tech High NC
Victory Christian Act
Mountain Empire
Mountain Empire
Bonsall

Mountain Empire

Time
16:16.4
16:27.6
16:28.9
16:43.0
16:46.4
16:49.0
17:19.1
17:39.4
17:46.8
17:53.3
17:59.6
18:06.1
18:09.4
18:17.7
18:26.0
18:41.9
18:44.8
18:53.3
18:55.5
19:15.0
19:36.7
19:47.2
19:52.3
19:55.4
20:09.1
20:14.3
20:19.9
20:25.0
20:36.3
21:19.1
21:19.4
21:20.6
21:54.2
22:21.5
23:05.6
23:12.2
23:12.6
23:17.9

Points
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Place Name Grade School
39 Ronald Auna 12 Mountain Empire
40 ZenHill 11 Julian
41 Paul Castillo 11 Victory Christian Act
42 Andrew Beker 10 Bonsall
43 Michael Gerken 10 Victory Christian Ac:
44  Gabriel Gerken 11 Victory Christian Act
45  Eric Chier 12 Victory Christian Ac:

£ Available on the
® App Store

Time
24:17.5
24:35.5
25.01.4
25:13.7
25:52.8
30:38.6
30:46.6

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"
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Points

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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